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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 29 - 36Plano Super Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 33 4 Mighty Goats 25 10 324 193 7946 4880 376 1081 577 1684
2 32 5 Pin Pals 24 11 307 209 7846 4810 355 989 566 1622
3 34 1 Strike Force 22 13 292 223 7746 4383 379 970 612 1669
4 30 3 Strkers 20 15 333 185 7734 4986 374 1014 557 1575
5 35 6 Star Bowlers 15 20 211 295 7531 3079 252 702 554 1608
6 31 8 Cali-kin 12 16 278 235 6170 3331 0 0 0 0
7 29 2 The A+Team 9 26 255 255 7568 3857 306 819 563 1588
8 36 7 Calikids 6 22 277 236 6032 3200 267 752 527 1532

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
29-30 Calikids 523 509 472 1504 2 <---> Strike Force 583 472 505 1560 5
31-32 Mighty Goats 494 532 499 1525 7 <---> Star Bowlers 460 489 491 1440 0
33-34 Strkers 477 543 555 1575 2 <---> Cali-kin 523 567 536 1626 5
35-36 Pin Pals 541 566 515 1622 7 <---> The A+Team 495 502 508 1505 0

Lane Assignments
29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

Wk06  07/20   2-  3   8-  5   4-  1   6-  7
Wk07  07/27   4-  7   6-  1   8-  2   3-  5
Wk08  08/03 { Position Round- Start Lane - 29

Individual High Averages
Boys 128.13 Joshua Hughes 125.22 Elijah Price 120.73 Everett Kerrigan
Girls 120.53 Audrey Du 97.13 Eviana Scott 94.92 Vanessa Renfro

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 166 Joshua Hughes 402 Joshua Hughes 216 Everett Kerrigan 580 Josiah Beard
161 Elijah Price 402 Everett Kerrigan 216 Anderson Vo 572 Anderson Vo
160 Everett Kerrigan 397 Nikolas Buddenhagen 213 Noah Hughes 570 Everett Kerrigan
149 Nikolas Buddenhagen 393 Elijah Price 211 Joshua Batkins 559 Emmanuel Adams
147 Anderson Vo 380 Eliott In 211 Joshua Hughes 553 Nikolas Buddenhagen

Girls 144 Audrey Du 417 Audrey Du 212 Jade Archille 591 Audrey Du
136 Eviana Scott 336 Vanessa Renfro 212 Eviana Scott 567 Vanessa Renfro
125 Alice Peck 317 Eviana Scott 208 Alice Peck 556 Avery Hughes
124 Vanessa Renfro 314 Addison Zabojnik 202 Audrey Du 548 Addison Zabojnik
113 Addison Zabojnik 296 Alice Peck 201 Vanessa Renfro 545 Eviana Scott

545 Alice Peck

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 155 Elijah Price 402 Everett Kerrigan 203 Josiah Beard 580 Josiah Beard
139 Everett Kerrigan 393 Elijah Price 200 Joshua Batkins 570 Everett Kerrigan
136 Nikolas Buddenhagen 372 Joshua Hughes 195 Everett Kerrigan 523 Anderson Vo
135 Joshua Hughes 341 Eliott In 194 Emmanuel Adams 519 Nicholas Tran

Girls 144 Audrey Du 417 Audrey Du 202 Audrey Du 591 Audrey Du
116 Eviana Scott 313 Eviana Scott 192 Eviana Scott 541 Eviana Scott
102 Addison Zabojnik 295 Addison Zabojnik 182 Jade Archille 529 Addison Zabojnik
101 Vanessa Renfro 270 Vanessa Renfro 180 Addison Zabojnik 503 Alice Peck

Team Rosters
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Strike Force  Lane 34  HDCP=223  Avg=292
5 Nikolas Buddenhagen 120 54 1804 15 136 96 105 337

16 Joshua C. Batkins 52 115 627 12 85 22 45 152
37 Everett Kerrigan 120 54 1811 15 139 131 132 402

2 - The A+Team  Lane 29  HDCP=255  Avg=255
65 Alice C. Peck 86 84 1302 15 86 94 74 254

6 Avery G. Hughes 75 94 1138 15 60 60 80 200
10 Addison G. Zabojnik 94 77 1417 15 97 96 102 295
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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 29 - 36Plano Super Bowl
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

3 - Strkers  Lane 30  HDCP=185  Avg=333
42 Elijah M. Price 125 49 1127 9 95 143 155 393
28 Joshua L. Hughes 128 46 1922 15 120 135 117 372
22 Nicholas Tran 80 90 1205 15 75 78 96 249

4 - Mighty Goats  Lane 33  HDCP=193  Avg=324
7 Noah P. Hughes 104 68 1563 15 89 124 82 295

26 Eliott In 117 56 1758 15 94 114 133 341
51 Anderson Vo 103 69 1559 15 120 103 93 316

5 - Pin Pals  Lane 32  HDCP=209  Avg=307
24 Eviana Scott 97 74 1457 15 113 116 84 313
52 Audrey Du 120 54 1808 15 138 144 135 417
19 Jadelyn J. Bannert 90 81 543 6 79 95 85 259

6 - Star Bowlers  Lane 35  HDCP=295  Avg=211
31 Athena G. Rivera 56 111 509 9 a46 a46 a46 138
47 Daniella A. Rivera 61 107 549 9 a51 a51 a51 153
55 Vanessa G. Renfro 94 77 1139 12 70 99 101 270

7 - Calikids  Lane 36  HDCP=236  Avg=277
57 Johnny M. Adams 83 87 996 12 82 77 66 225
20 Jade Archille 64 104 779 12 78 69 43 190

3 VACANT 130 45 0 0 v130 v130v130 390

8 - Cali-kin  Lane 31  HDCP=235  Avg=278
34 Josiah E. Beard 88 82 1064 12 104 109 121 334
33 Emmanuel Adams 60 108 723 12 47 86 43 176
38 VACANT 130 45 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390
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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 29 - 36Plano Super Bowl
Temporary Substitutes

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

29 Annalysse C. Proffitt 54 113 109 2 0
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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 29 - 36Plano Super Bowl
Alphabetical List of All Members of This League

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

33 Emmanuel Adams 60 108 723 12 47 86 43 176
57 Johnny M. Adams 83 87 996 12 82 77 66 225
20 Jade Archille 64 104 779 12 78 69 43 190
19 Jadelyn J. Bannert 90 81 543 6 79 95 85 259
16 Joshua C. Batkins 52 115 627 12 85 22 45 152
34 Josiah E. Beard 88 82 1064 12 104 109 121 334

5 Nikolas Buddenhagen 120 54 1804 15 136 96 105 337
52 Audrey Du 120 54 1808 15 138 144 135 417

6 Avery G. Hughes 75 94 1138 15 60 60 80 200
28 Joshua L. Hughes 128 46 1922 15 120 135 117 372

7 Noah P. Hughes 104 68 1563 15 89 124 82 295
26 Eliott In 117 56 1758 15 94 114 133 341

37 Everett Kerrigan 120 54 1811 15 139 131 132 402
65 Alice C. Peck 86 84 1302 15 86 94 74 254
42 Elijah M. Price 125 49 1127 9 95 143 155 393
29 Annalysse C. Proffitt 54 113 109 2 0
55 Vanessa G. Renfro 94 77 1139 12 70 99 101 270
31 Athena G. Rivera 56 111 509 9 a46 a46 a46 138
47 Daniella A. Rivera 61 107 549 9 a51 a51 a51 153
24 Eviana Scott 97 74 1457 15 113 116 84 313
22 Nicholas Tran 80 90 1205 15 75 78 96 249
51 Anderson Vo 103 69 1559 15 120 103 93 316
10 Addison G. Zabojnik 94 77 1417 15 97 96 102 295
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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 29 - 36Plano Super Bowl
Most Improved Average

Boys 117 to 120.73 = +3.73 Everett Kerrigan 79 to 80.33 = +1.33 Nicholas Tran 103 to 103.93 = +0.93 Anderson Vo
Girls 115 to 120.53 = +5.53 Audrey Du 95 to 97.13 = +2.13 Eviana Scott 93 to 94.47 = +1.47 Addison Zabojnik
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